CANopen Slave Gateway
USR-CAN518
CANopen Slave to Modbus TCP
CANopen Slave to Modbus RTU
Product Overview
USR-CAN518 is a CANopen slave gateway independently developed by PUSR. It features 1
CAN interface, 1 RS485 interface, and 1 standard 10/100M Ethernet interface. The device supports

Application
Ordering Guide
Model Description
USR-CAN316 CAN(FD) to RS485/RS232, CAN(FD) to Modbus RTU, without isolation
USR-CAN315 CAN(FD) to Ethernet, CAN(FD) to Modbus TCP, without isolation
USR-CAN518 CANopen slave to Modbus TCP/RTU master
USR-CAN528 CAN(FD) to RS485/Fiber-optic/Ethernet, dual CAN ports, CAN(FD) to Modbus
RTU/TCP, MQTT, with isolation
Specification
Power supply
Input voltage DC 9～36V, reverse polarity protection